PIZZA ol mediom

CHEESE ONLY 8.99 9.99

1 TOPPING 9.99 10.99
2 TOPPING 10.99 N.99
3 TOPPING Nn.99 12.99
SUPREME pepperoni , canadian bacon , sausage , hamburger , mushrooms, 12.99 13.99

onion , black olives , green peppers

MARGHERITA fresh tomatoes , basil , and olive oil 12.99 13.99
HAWAIIAN canadian bacon and pineapple 12.99 13.99
SPINACH SPECIAL sauteed spinach tomatoes and chicken 14.99 15.99
FLORENTINE mushrooms , spinach , tomatoes and ricotta cheese 14.99 15.99
PHILLY STEAK sautedd onions , green peppers and steak pieces 14.99 15.99

LUNCH SP€CIAL

Monday thru Sunday llam to 3pm includes garlic rolls and house salad.
Add sauce of your choice for $1.00 Alfredo or Alla Panna

LASAGNA

CANELLONI

MANICOTTI

PASTA SAMPLER

BAKED ZITTI

BAKED TORTELLINI
CHEESE RAVIOLI
CALZONE

STROMBOLI

EGGPLANT ROLLATINI
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD
SPAGHETTI (choose from)
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA
CHICKEN ALFREDO
CALZONE SPECIAL

BEEF RAVIOLI

CHICKEN POMODORO

DESSERTS

STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE
CHOCOLATE CHEESECAKE

CANNOLI CREAM
TIRAMISU

pasta layerd with beef and mozzarella

pasta rolled and stuffed with beef and spinach

pasta rolled and stuffed with ricotta and mozarella cheese
lasagna , canelloni , manicotti

penne pasta with ricotta and mozzarella cheese

tortellini pasta with ricotta and mozzarella cheese

ravioli pasta with mozzarella cheese

canadian bacon with ricotta and mozzarella cheese
pepperoni , sausage , mushrooms with mozzarella cheese
stuffed with ricotta and mozzarella cheese

romaine lettuce with croutons

OGB - MEAT SAUCE - SAUSAGE - MEATBALL - MUSHROOMS -
breaded and topped with mozzarella cheese over spaghettini pasta
chicken and alfredo sauce over fettucine pasta

fresh spinach and chicken with ricotta and mozzarella cheese
sauteed with fresh spinach and alfredo sauce

fresh tomatoes , basil and light marinara over penne pasta

4.99 KIDS MEAL spaghetti meatball - spaghetti
4.99 butter - lasagna - ravioli

4.99 FRENCH FRIES

4.99 SIDE BROCOLI

SODAS , TEA AND COFFEE 2.09 ESPRESSO 250

large
10.99
Nn.99
12.99
13.99
14.99

14.99
14.99
16.99
16.99
16.99

8.99
8.99
7.99
8.99
7.99
7.99
7.99
8.99
8.99
7.99
7.99
7.99
9.99
9.99
9.99
9.99
9.99

KIDS & SIDES

3.99

2.99
2.99

Luigi's Italian Restaurant

MENU
oo 2g

A taste of ltaly close to home

Lunch / Dinner




APPETIZERS

OLIVE OIL GARLIC & BASIL
GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE

CHEESE STICKS 5 sticks served with marinara sauce
STUFFED JALAPENOS 5 jalapeno peppers stuffed with cheddar cheese
CHICKEN WINGS 6 wings with mild hot sauce
FRIED CALAMARI fried to a golden brown and served with marinara sauce
STUFFED MUSHROOMS 5 mushrooms stuffed with crab meat with alla panna sauce
TRIO APPETIZER 4 cheese sticks - 3 jalapeno peppers - 4 wings
SALADS
italian - ranch - caesar - blue cheese - I0O00
HOUSE mixed greens , tomatoes and pepperoncini peppers
CAESAR romaine lettuce with caesar dressing and croutons
LUIGI'S mixed greens with black olives , mushrooms , tomatoes ,
pepperoncini and mozzarella cheese
SANDWICHES
MEATBALL baked bread topped with meatballs and mozzarella cheese
STROMBOLI pepperoni , sausage , mushrooms and mozzarella cheese
CALZONE canadian bacon or sausage with ricotta and mozzarella cheese

CHICKEN PARM
PHILLY STEAK

breaded chicken with mozzarella cheese and marinara

steak pieces sauteed with onions and green peppers with mozzarella

SPAGHETTIS

SPAGHETTI ( choose from )  MEATBALL - SAUSAGE - MUSHROOMS - MEAT SAUCE - O G B
THE " WORKS "

CARBONARA sauteed mushrooms and canadian bacon with alla panna sauce

HOMEMADE BAKED PASTA

add alfredo or alla panna sauce for $ .OO

sauteed mushrooms with meatball , sausage , and meat sauce

BAKED TORTELLINI topped with ricotta and mozzarella cheese with marinara sauce
MANICOTTI Shortstuffed with ricotta and mozzarella cheese with marinara sauce
CHEESE RAVIOLI jumbo cheese ravioli with marinara sauce

BAKED ZITTI penne pasta topped with ricotta , mozzarella cheese and marinara
LASAGNA pasta layered with beef and mozzarella cheese with marinara
CANNELLONI stuffed with beef, spinach and mozzarella cheese with marinara
PASTA SAMPLER cannelloni - manicotti and lasagna with marinara sauce

EGGPLANT ROLLATINI breaded eggplant with ricotta mozzarella and marinara sauce

SOUP,OF THE DAY "please ask"

2.99
3.99
5.99
6.99
7.99
8.99
8.99
10.99

2.99
3.99
5.99

7.99
9.99
9.99
9.99
10.99

8.99
9.99
10.99

8.99
8.99
8.99
8.99
9.99
9.99
9.99
8.99
8.99

seafood - house specialties - chicken and veal comes with house salad.

CHICKEN ALFREDO
CHICKEN POMODORO
BEEF RAVIOLI
CHICKEN FLORENTINE

CHICKEN MODO MIO

CHICKEN GENOVESE

LUIGI'S SPECIAL

COMBO SPECIAL

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA

PICATTA

MARSALA

DIAVOLO
PARMIGIANA

GARDEN

ARABIATA

LINGUINE CLAMS
LOBSTER RAVIOLI
SHRIMP DIAVOLO
SHRIMP BROCOLI
SHRIMP & SCALLOPS
CHEF'S FAVORITE
LINGUINE PESCATORE

MILANESE SPECIAL
SHRIMP ALLA VODKA

HOUSE SPECIALTIES

tomatoes , basi, light marinara sauce over penne pasta
sauteed with fresh spinach and garlic with alfredo sauce

fresh spinach and mushrooms with alfredo sauce over spaghettini
pasta

broccoli , basil , garlic and tomatoes with white wine sauce over
tortellini pasta

asparagus and mozzarella cheese with alla panna sauce over
spaghettini pasta

chicken , sausage , canadian bacon , green peppers and black
olives with alla panna sauce over spaghettini pasta

chicken parmigiana , lasagna and fettuccine alfredo

breaded eggplant baked with marinara and mozzarella cheese
over spaghetti pasta

CHICKEN OR VEAL

sauteed with capers in white wine lemon sauce over spaghettini
pasta

sauteed with mushrooms in rich marsala wine over spaghettini
pasta

sauteed in spicy light marinara sauce over spaghettini pasta

topped with marinara sauce and mozzarella cheese over
spaghettini pasta

fresh vegetables sauteed with olive oil & wine wine sauce over
spaghettini pasta

fresh garlic and basil with mushrooms , sausage and jalapeno
pepper with white winw sauce over spaghettini pasta

SEAFOOD

sauteed baby clams over linguine pasta with red or white sauce
sauteed with tomatoes and lobster base with alla panna sauce
sauteed in hot divolo red sauce over linguine pasta

jumbo shrimp and fresh brocoli with alfredo sauce over tortellini
sauteed shrimp and scallops with alfredo sauce over fettuccine
chicken , shrimp , jalapeno with alfredo sauce over tortellini pasta

shrimp , mussels , calamari , scallops with red wine sauce over
linguine pasta

breaded chicken and shrimp with alfredo sauce over penne pasta

sauteed shrimp and mushrooms with a touch of pink vodka sauce
over penne pasta

chicken

12.99

12.99

12.99
12.99

13.99

13.99

12.99
12.99
12.99
13.99

13.99

13.99

15.99

16.99
12.99

veal
14.99

14.99

14.99
13.99

15.99

15.99

12.99
13.99
14.99
15.99
16.99
16.99
17.99

17.99
16.99



