(	9	PIZZA	small	medium	large
(	CHEESE ONLY		8.99	9.99	10.99
	1 TOPPING		9.99	10.99	11.99
	2 TOPPING		10.99	11.99	12.99
	3 TOPPING		11.99	12.99	13.99
	SUPREME	pepperoni , canadian bacon , sausage , hamburger , mushrooms , onion , black olives , green peppers	12.99	13.99	14.99
	MARGHERITA	fresh tomatoes , basil , and olive oil	12.99	13.99	14.99
	HAWAIIAN	canadian bacon and pineapple	12.99	13.99	14.99
	SPINACH SPECIAL	sauteed spinach tomatoes and chicken	14.99	15.99	16.99
	FLORENTINE	mushrooms , spinach , tomatoes and ricotta cheese	14.99	15.99	16.99
	PHILLY STEAK	sautedd onions , green peppers and steak pieces	14.99	15.99	16.99



### **LUNCH SPECIAL**

Monday thru Sunday llam to 3pm includes garlic rolls and house salad.

Add sauce of your choice for \$1.00 Alfredo or Alla Panna

LASAGNA	pasta layerd with beef and mozzarella	8.99
CANELLONI	pasta rolled and stuffed with beef and spinach	8.99
MANICOTTI	pasta rolled and stuffed with ricotta and mozarella cheese	7.99
PASTA SAMPLER	lasagna , canelloni , manicotti	8.99
BAKED ZITTI	penne pasta with ricotta and mozzarella cheese	7.99
BAKED TORTELLINI	tortellini pasta with ricotta and mozzarella cheese	7.99
CHEESE RAVIOLI	ravioli pasta with mozzarella cheese	7.99
CALZONE	canadian bacon with ricotta and mozzarella cheese	8.99
STROMBOLI	pepperoni , sausage , mushrooms with mozzarella cheese	8.99
EGGPLANT ROLLATINI	stuffed with ricotta and mozzarella cheese	7.99
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD	romaine lettuce with croutons	7.99
SPAGHETTI (choose from)	OGB - MEAT SAUCE - SAUSAGE - MEATBALL - MUSHROOMS -	7.99
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	breaded and topped with mozzarella cheese over spaghettini pasta	9.99
CHICKEN ALFREDO	chicken and alfredo sauce over fettucine pasta	9.99
CALZONE SPECIAL	fresh spinach and chicken with ricotta and mozzarella cheese	9.99
BEEF RAVIOLI	sauteed with fresh spinach and alfredo sauce	9.99
CHICKEN POMODORO	fresh tomatoes , basil and light marinara over penne pasta	9.99

## **DESSERTS**

### KIDS & SIDES

				41	
4.99	KIDS MEAL	spaahetti meatball - spaahetti	3.99		
4.99		butter - lasagna - ravioli		2700	
4.99	FRENCH FRIES	••••••	2.99		
4.99	SIDE BROCOLI	•••••••	2.99		
	4.99 4.99	4.99 FRENCH FRIES	4.99 FRENCH FRIES spaghetti meatball - spaghetti butter - lasagna - ravioli  4.99 FRENCH FRIES	4.99 FRENCH FRIES	

SODAS, TEA AND COFFEE

2.09

ESPRESSO

2.50

# Luigi's Italian Restaurant



## A taste of Italy close to home



Lunch / Dinner

	APPETIZERS	
OLIVE OIL GARLIC & B.		2.99
GARLIC BREAD WITH O		3.99
CHEESE STICKS	5 sticks served with marinara sauce	5.99
STUFFED JALAPENOS	5 jalapeno peppers stuffed with cheddar cheese	6.99
CHICKEN WINGS	6 wings with mild hot sauce	7.99
FRIED CALAMARI	fried to a golden brown and served with marinara sauce	8.99
STUFFED MUSHROOM	•	8.99
TRIO APPETIZER	4 cheese sticks - 3 jalapeno peppers - 4 wings	10.99
	<b>SALADS</b>	
it	alian - ranch - caesar - blue cheese - 1000	
HOUSE	mixed greens , tomatoes and pepperoncini peppers	2.99
CAESAR	romaine lettuce with caesar dressing and croutons	3.99
LUIGI'S	mixed greens with black olives , mushrooms , tomatoes , pepperoncini and mozzarella cheese	5.99
<b>3</b>	SANDWICHES	
MEATBALL	baked bread topped with meatballs and mozzarella cheese	7.99
STROMBOLI	pepperoni , sausage , mushrooms and mozzarella cheese	9.99
CALZONE	canadian bacon or sausage with ricotta and mozzarella cheese	9.99
CHICKEN PARM	breaded chicken with mozzarella cheese and marinara	9.99
PHILLY STEAK	steak pieces sauteed with onions and green peppers with mozzarella	10.99
	<b>SPAGHETTIS</b>	
SPAGHETTI ( choose fi	rom ) MEATBALL - SAUSAGE - MUSHROOMS - MEAT SAUCE - O G B	8.99
THE " WORKS "	sauteed mushrooms with meatball , sausage , and meat sauce	9.99
CARBONARA	sauteed mushrooms and canadian bacon with alla panna sauce	10.99
HON	MEMADE BAKED PASTA	
a	dd alfredo or alla panna sauce for \$ 1.00	
BAKED TORTELLINI	topped with ricotta and mozzarella cheese with marinara sauce	8.99
MANICOTTI	Shortstuffed with ricotta and mozzarella cheese with marinara sauce	8.99
CHEESE RAVIOLI	jumbo cheese ravioli with marinara sauce	8.99
BAKED ZITTI	penne pasta topped with ricotta , mozzarella cheese and marinara	8.99
LASAGNA	pasta layered with beef and mozzarella cheese with marinara	9.99
CANNELLONI	stuffed with beef , spinach and mozzarella cheese with marinara	9.99
PASTA SAMPLER	cannelloni - manicotti and lasagna with marinara sauce	9.99
EGGPLANT ROLLATINI	breaded eggplant with ricotta mozzarella and marinara sauce	8.99
SOUP OF THE DAY	"please ask"	8.99



# HOUSE SPECIALTIES

seafood - house specialties - chicken and veal comes with house salad.

	·	
CHICKEN ALFREDO		12.99
CHICKEN POMODORO	tomatoes , basi , light marinara sauce over penne pasta	12.99
BEEF RAVIOLI	sauteed with fresh spinach and garlic with alfredo sauce	12.99
CHICKEN FLORENTINE	fresh spinach and mushrooms with alfredo sauce over spaghettini pasta	13.99
CHICKEN MODO MIO	broccoli , basil , garlic and tomatoes with white wine sauce over tortellini pasta	13.99
CHICKEN GENOVESE	asparagus and mozzarella cheese with alla panna sauce over spaghettini pasta	13.99
LUIGI'S SPECIAL	chicken , sausage , canadian bacon , green peppers and black olives with alla panna sauce over spaghettini pasta	15.99
COMBO SPECIAL	chicken parmigiana , lasagna and fettuccine alfredo	16.99
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA	breaded eggplant baked with marinara and mozzarella cheese over spaghetti pasta	12.99
	CHICKEN OB VEAL	



LINGUINE CLAMS LOBSTER RAVIOLI SHRIMP DIAVOLO SHRIMP BROCOLI SHRIMP & SCALLOPS

CHEF'S FAVORITE

LINGUINE PESCATORE

MILANESE SPECIAL SHRIMP ALLA VODKA

	CHICKEN OR VEAL chi	cken	veal
PICATTA	sauteed with capers in white wine lemon sauce over spaghettini pasta	12.99	14.99
MARSALA	sauteed with mushrooms in rich marsala wine over spaghettini pasta	12.99	14.99
DIAVOLO	sauteed in spicy light marinara sauce over spaghettini pasta	12.99	14.99
PARMIGIANA	topped with marinara sauce and mozzarella cheese over spaghettini pasta	12.99	13.99
GARDEN	fresh vegetables sauteed with olive oil & wine wine sauce over spaghettini pasta	13.99	15.99
ARABIATA	fresh garlic and basil with mushrooms , sausage and jalapeno pepper with white winw sauce over spaghettini pasta	13.99	15.99



# SEAFOOD

1 SCAFOOD	
sauteed baby clams over linguine pasta with red or white sauce	12.99
sauteed with tomatoes and lobster base with alla panna sauce	13.99
sauteed in hot divolo red sauce over linguine pasta	14.99
jumbo shrimp and fresh brocoli with alfredo sauce over tortellini	15.99
sauteed shrimp and scallops with alfredo sauce over fettuccine	16.99
chicken , shrimp , jalapeno with alfredo sauce over tortellini pasta	16.99
shrimp , mussels , calamari , scallops with red wine sauce over linguine pasta	17.99
breaded chicken and shrimp with alfredo sauce over penne pasta	17.99
sauteed shrimp and mushrooms with a touch of pink vodka sauce over penne pasta	16.99